
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= J.M.
CAFFEE HOMEBUILDERS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197302020000
04970

02/02/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L4

278 448 5 106 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
1ST SECTOR

197304130000
20080

04/13/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

279 658 5 106 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197304130000
20090

04/13/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

279 659 5 106 Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197305100000
26550

05/10/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES-
L16, 17,18

280 211 5 106 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197305100000
26550

05/10/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES-
L16, 17,18

280 211 5 106 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197305310000
30400

05/31/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

331 316

197305310000
30640

05/31/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS A&S
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

280 558 5 123 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

197305310000
30640

05/31/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS A&S
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

280 558 5 123 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

197305170000
27770

05/17/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

330 898

197306130000
33450

06/13/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS BRYAN,
CHARLES G.

280 772

197306140000
33650

06/14/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

331 665

197306140000
34160

06/14/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS DENINE, E.
PAUL

280 782



197308140000
46450

08/14/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

333 278

197312270000
69120

12/27/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

336 295

197302020000
05080

02/02/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L5

278 449 5 106 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
1ST SECTOR

197305100000
26360

05/10/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

330 767

197305100000
26350

05/10/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

330 763

197305100000
26550

05/10/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES-
L16, 17,18

280 211 5 106 Lot#:18 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197305310000
30430

05/31/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

331 312

197305170000
27560

05/17/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L142

280 324 5 106 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197305170000
27560

05/17/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L142

280 324 5 106 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197307170000
40570

07/17/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS JENNINGS, H.
ROLFE

281 356 5 123 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
AND SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
AMENDED

197309120000
51330

09/12/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

333 897

197310110000
57160

10/11/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS WINTON,
FRED O'NEAL

283 70 5 123 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:ALTADEN
A SOUTH
AWTREY &
SCOTTS
ADDITION
AMENDED

197311130000
62750

11/13/1973
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

335 474


