Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDERS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197302020000 04970	02/02/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L4	278	448	5	106		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 1ST SECTOR
197304130000 20080	04/13/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	279	658	5	106		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197304130000 20090	04/13/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	279	659	5	106		Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197305100000 26550	05/10/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES- L16, 17,18	280	211	5	106		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197305100000 26550	05/10/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES- L16, 17,18	280	211	5	106		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197305310000 30400	05/31/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	331	316				
197305310000 30640	05/31/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	A&S DEVELOPMEN T CORP	280	558	5	123		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH
197305310000 30640	05/31/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	A&S DEVELOPMEN T CORP	280	558	5	123		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH
197305170000 27770	05/17/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	330	898				
197306130000 33450	06/13/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	BRYAN, CHARLES G.	280	772				
197306140000 33650	06/14/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	331	665				
197306140000 34160	06/14/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	DENINE, E. PAUL	280	782				

197308140000 46450	08/14/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	333	278			
197312270000 69120	12/27/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	336	295			
197302020000 05080	02/02/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L5	278	449	5	106	Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 1ST SECTOR
197305100000 26360	05/10/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	330	767			
197305100000 26350	05/10/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	330	763			
197305100000 26550	05/10/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES- L16, 17,18	280	211	5	106	Lot#:18 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197305310000 30430	05/31/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	331	312			
197305170000 27560	05/17/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L142	280	324	5	106	Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197305170000 27560	05/17/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L142	280	324	5	106	Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197307170000 40570	07/17/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	JENNINGS, H. ROLFE	281	356	5	123	Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY AND SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH AMENDED
197309120000 51330	09/12/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	333	897			
197310110000 57160	10/11/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	WINTON, FRED O'NEAL	283	70	5	123	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:ALTADEN A SOUTH AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION AMENDED
197311130000 62750	11/13/1973 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	335	474			